
Medifine Fincare HEALTH/ MEDICAL MICRO INSURANCE PACKAGES: (MEDIFINE FINCARE SERVICE) 2026-27
1. Medifine Fincare Package A:

Sl. No. Benefits Price Availability1 Package rate Rs. 3000/-
2 Age limit 18 to 64 years
3 Daily Hospital Cost Rs. 5000/- per day for 30 days
4 Daily ICU Benefits: Rs. 10000/- per day for 30 days
5 Accidental Operation Cost Rs. 20000/-
6 Accidental Death Rs. 1000000/- (Ten lakhs)
7 Permanent Total Disability (PTD): Rs.1000000/- (Ten lakhs)
8 Partial Total Disability (PPD): Rs. 500000/- (Five lakhs)
9 Discounted Blood Test 10%
10 Free Blood Test Package Na
11 Critical illness (CI-9): Na

2. Medifine Fincare Package B:
Sl. No. Benefits Price Availability1 Package rate Rs. 4500/-

2 Age limit 18 to 64 years
3 Daily Hospital Cost Rs. 5000/- per day for 30 days
4 Daily ICU Benefits: Rs. 10000/- per day for 30 days
5 Accidental Operation Cost Rs. 20000/-
6 Accidental Death Rs. 1000000/- (Ten lakhs)
7 Permanent Total Disability (PTD): Rs.1000000/- (Ten lakhs)
8 Partial Total Disability (PPD): Rs. 500000/- (Five lakhs)
9 Discounted Blood Test 10%
10 Free Blood Test Package Na
11 Critical illness (CI-9): Rs.100000/- (One lakh)

3. Medifine Fincare Package C:
Sl. No. Benefits Price Availability1 Package rate Rs. 6900/-

2 Age limit 18 to 64 years
3 Daily Hospital Cost Rs. 5000/- per day for 30 days
4 Daily ICU Benefits: Rs. 10000/- per day for 30 days
5 Accidental Operation Cost Rs. 20000/-
6 Accidental Death Rs. 2000000/- (Twenty lakhs)
7 Permanent Total Disability (PTD): Rs. 2000000/- (Twenty lakhs)
8 Partial Total Disability (PPD): Rs. 1000000/- (Ten lakhs)
9 Discounted Blood Test 10%
10 Free Blood Test Package Yes (KFT, LFT, Lipid Profile, ThyroidProfile, Glucose Fasting (BSF), ESR)11 Critical illness (CI-9): Rs.100000/- (One lakh)


